	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P1701CA2RP
	P1701CA2RP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            P1701CA2RP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SIDACTOR SLIC UNI 160V 50A DO214
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Other Composition
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 P1701CA2RP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P1701CA2RP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EP407 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  SOCKET AUTO 2PIN FEM TO ZA5075
CCA26-84-00 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK COMPACT PCI 3UX8.5X19
1403963 Phoenix Contact  CBL ASSY 4POS SCKT,RA-WIRE 10M
1443954 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
2249-E-72 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE RG-59B-U 72"
415-0046-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA-RA/SMA-RA 36" RG-142
M7QXK-3605K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDJ36K/MC36F/X
P770-013 Tripp Lite  KVM DAISY-CHAIN CBL SWITCHES 13'
6278892-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125UM LSZH MTRJ 8M1
0151680877 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 19 CKTS LGT 30
0152660075 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPEA 8POS
H3AXG-10112-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015S/X 12"
H2AAT-10102-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/H1502TR 2"
1419142 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
GLF-466-146-514-D I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL DBL END 6-6 BLACK 14'
A1KXA-1636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- APK16A/ AE16M / X
0887538400 Molex Inc  USB MINI A TO MINI B 1.5M WHITE
461816 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLUE 100'
MTP4S-E10-C39 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE PLATE
342A124-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202K142-3/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2211/4 BK064 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 BK 20X6"
FR6X4YL6 Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT CHANNEL 6"X4"
FRFWC24X4W12BL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT 4 WAY CROSS
W23-X1A1G-35 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 35A 240VAC 50VDC
IEG6-1-72-5.00-01-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 5A 250VAC 80VDC
IMLK1-1REC4-38473-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
991202 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 200MA 480VAC 65VDC
219-3-30022-612 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
299-4-22890-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0CBO040.V Littelfuse Inc  FUS 32V F/A LIFT TRUCK 40A
SPP-4F200 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 200A 700V BLADE
B88069X5041S102 EPCOS Inc  N81-A800X
TPSMA24AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC SMA
SMCJ5658A/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO214AB
MSMCGLCE170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MXLLCE90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC CASE1
MXLCE160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC CASE1
V150ZT1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ROV14-560K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 50.4V 1KA DISC 14MM
	P1701CA2RP  keywords
	    	P1701CA2RP
	P1701CA2RP  Littelfuse Inc
	P1701CA2RP  pdf
	P1701CA2RP  datasheet
	P1701CA2RP  price
	P1701CA2RP  distributor
	electronic components P1701CA2RP
	P1701CA2RP  Circuit Protection
	P1701CA2RP  TVS - Other Composition
	P1701CA2RP  SIDACTOR SLIC UNI 160V 50A DO214
	P1701CA2RP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .